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Education Event

Tuesday 19" Nov 2019
The Grand Hall, The Merchant House, George Square, Glasgow

Registration/Coffee:

Welcome:

HCV/HBV:
e Paediatric Case Findings in Scotland, Global
Epidemiology and Universal testing

e Analysis of HBV antenatal test data
e  Current paediatric HCV treatment in Scotland —
Are we on target for eradication by 2024?

Coffee break

HIV:
e Paediatric HIV update & Treatment
Recommendations in Neonates
e HIV and Pregnancy
e Complex neonatal HIV Cases x2
e Panel Discussion
Lunch

Immunoloqy/PID:
e ADA

e Transplant cases

e Assessment of adults with PID for transplantation
- A London model of care

Coffee break

Fiona Marra, SPAIIN Lead Clinician

Dr Nora Palmateer

Health Protection Scotland/
Glasgow Caledonian University

Dr Amanda Weir

Health Protection Scotland/
Glasgow Caledonian University
Fiona Marra

Royal Hospital for Children, Glasgow

Dr Alasdair Bamford

Great Ormond Street Hospital
Dr Claire Macintosh

NHS Lothian

Lothian and GGC

All speakers

Dr Rosie Hague/ Dr Laura Jones
Royal Hospital for Children, Glasgow
Royal Hospital for Children, Edinburgh
Dr Moira Thomas

QEUH, Glasgow

Dr Siobhan Burns

Royal Free Hospital, London

Oral sessions from chosen posters (10 mins) x 2 plus questions

TB:
e An update on paediatric TB Guidelines

Closing Remarks

www.spaiin.scot.nhs.uk ~ @cypnmcn

#spaiinevent2019

Dr Conor Doherty
Royal Hospital for Children, Glasgow

Fiona Marra

nss.spaiin@nhs.net
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9:00-9:20am

9:20-9:25am

9:25-9:45am

9:45-10:00am

10:00-10:20am

10:20-10:35am

10:35-11:25am
11:25-11:55am
11:55-12:15pm
12:15-12:30pm
12:30-1:15pm

1:15-1:45pm

1:45-2:15pm

2:15-3:05pm

3:05-3:20pm

3:20-3:350pm

3:50-4:20pm

4:20-4:25pm
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