



Education Event

Tuesday 19th Nov 2019

The Grand Hall, The Merchant House, George Square, Glasgow

Registration/Coffee:		9:00-9:20am
<u>Welcome</u> :	Fiona Marra, SPAIIN Lead Clinician	9:20-9:25am
HCV/HBV:		
 Paediatric Case Findings in Scotland, Global Epidemiology and Universal testing 	Dr Nora Palmateer Health Protection Scotland/ Glasgow Caledonian University	9:25-9:45am
Analysis of HBV antenatal test data	Dr Amanda Weir Health Protection Scotland/ Glasgow Caledonian University	9:45-10:00am
 Current paediatric HCV treatment in Scotland – Are we on target for eradication by 2024? 	Fiona Marra Royal Hospital for Children, Glasgow	10:00-10:20am
<u>Coffee break</u>		10:20-10:35am
HIV:		
 Paediatric HIV update & Treatment Recommendations in Neonates 	Dr Alasdair Bamford Great Ormond Street Hospital	10:35-11:25am
HIV and Pregnancy	Dr Claire Macintosh NHS Lothian	11:25-11:55am
Complex neonatal HIV Cases x2	Lothian and GGC	11:55-12:15pm
Panel Discussion	All speakers	12:15-12:30pm
Lunch		12:30-1:15pm
Immunology/PID:		
• ADA	Dr Rosie Hague/ Dr Laura Jones Royal Hospital for Children, Glasgow Royal Hospital for Children, Edinburgh	1:15-1:45pm
Transplant cases	Dr Moira Thomas QEUH, Glasgow	1:45-2:15pm
 Assessment of adults with PID for transplantation A London model of care 	Dr Siobhan Burns Royal Free Hospital, London	2:15-3:05pm
Coffee break		3:05-3:20pm
Oral sessions from chosen posters (10 mins) x 2 plus question	ons	3:20-3:350pm
TB:		
An update on paediatric TB Guidelines	Dr Conor Doherty Royal Hospital for Children, Glasgow	3:50-4:20pm
Closing Remarks	Fiona Marra	4:20-4:25pm
www.spaiin.scot.nhs.uk @cypnmcn #spaiinever	nt2019 nss.spaiin@nhs.net	

